DRESSAGE EXPERIENCE

August 5, 2018

Judge: Burgess (L)

LEADLINE —=W *

C. Loonan Adanya
USDF - A

K. Mastragostino Baccaria RS
C.Vaspoli Alex’s Chip
USDF - B

K. Mastragostino Baccaria RS
C. Vaspoli Alex’s Chip
USDF-C

K. Mastragostino Baccaria RS
C. Vaspoli Alex’s Chip

A. Conover Angel Hearted
TRAINING -1

A. Conover Angel Hearted
A.Bardon Rock Monster

TRAINING =2 -]

J. Brindle-Clark  Sir Watson
TRAINING -2 -S

E. Scelba-Johnson Jus the One
A. Bardon Rock Monster
TRAINING -3 -1

J. Brindle-Clark  Sir Watson
FIRST-1-1J

E. Scelba-Johnson Just the One
S. Lerner Decorative lllusion
FIRST -2

B. Frayman Happy Go Lucky

S. Lerner  Decorative lllusion
FIRST -3

B. Frayman Happy Go Lucky
SECOND -1

E. Scela-Johnson Dear Cat
C. Mohr Ordained
SECOND & ABOVE - TOC
B.Brogan Lyell

C. Mohr Ordained
EVENT TESTS

TRAINING - A

A.Steele Mr.Grey
TRAINING - B

A. Steele Mr. Grey

76.471

76.875
64.375

78.438
65.625

75.000
64.750
57.500

59.130
58.696

65.192

68.846
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68.519
55.370

63.125
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62.059

65.303
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67.833
63.077
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